b-66
Rotary Ball Spline Model LTR
Structure and Features
Seal
Seal
Outer ring
Ball
Flange outer ring

b-72
Models LTR-AModels LTR-A
Model number coding 2 LTR32A K UU ZZ CL +500L P K
zNumber of spline nuts on one shaft (no symbol for one nut)
xModel No.
cFlange orientation symbol - no symbol: standard; K: flange inversed
vSpline nut dust prevention accessory symbol - no symbol: without seal
UU: rubber seal attached on both ends of spline nut
U: rubber seal attached on either end of spline nut
bSupport bearings dust prevention accessory symbol - no symbol: without seal
ZZ: rubber seal attached on both ends of support bearings
Z: rubber seal attached on either end of support bearings
xz , .mnbvc
6-φd1
6-S×R
PCD
PCD1
L
L1 E
H
φD φD7 φD6φD1φD0
(Equidistantly arranged at 60°)
(Equidistantly arranged at 60°)
L
L1 E
H
E1
φDφD7 φD6 φD1
L
L1 E
H
φDφD7 φD6φD1
4-φd1 4-S×R
PCD
PCD1
(Equidistantly
arranged at 90°)
(Equidistantly
arranged at 90°)
Selecting a Model Number   Refer to the "               General Catalog - Technical Descriptions of the Products," provided separately
nSymbol for clearance in the rotational direction (see page b-4)
mOverall spline shaft length (in mm)
,Accuracy symbol (see page b-5)
.Symbol for standard hollow spline shaft (see page b-69) (no symbol: solid spline shaft)
Compact type
Model No.
Spline nut dimensions
D Tolerance
Outer diameter
Basic load ratingBasic torque rating Permissible
static moment
Support bearings
basic load rating Mass
LTR   8A
LTR 10A
LTR 16A
LTR 20A
LTR 25A
LTR 32A
LTR 40A
32
36

(Equidistantly
arranged at 60°)
Model number coding
zNumber of spline nuts on one shaft (no symbol for one nut)
xModel No.
cFlange orientation symbol - no symbol: standard; K: flange inversed
vSpline nut dust prevention accessory symbol - no symbol: without seal
UU: rubber seal attached on both ends of spline nut
U: rubber seal attached on either end of spline nut
bSupport bearings dust prevention accessory symbol - no symbol: without seal
ZZ: rubber seal attached on both ends of support bearings
Z: rubber seal attached on either end of support bearings
xz , .
2 LTR50 K UU ZZ CM +1000L H K
mnbvc
nSymbol for clearance in the rotational direction (see page b-4)
mOverall spline shaft length (in mm)
,Accuracy symbol (see page b-5)
.Symbol for standard hollow spline shaft (see page b-69) (no symbol: solid spline shaft)
Model No.
Spline nut dimensions
D Tolerance
Outer diameter
Basic load ratingBasic torque rating Permissible
static moment
Support bearings
basic load rating Mass
LTR 16
LTR 20
LTR 25
LTR 32
LTR 40
LTR 50
LTR 60
52
56